INDIAN
' INSTITUTE OF
L ty TECHNOLOGY
o e f2 e Seata=ame BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)
School of Biochemical Engineering  MTech_MPharm

Biochemical Engineering
List of Selected Candidates

| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

1 20107988  Rhythm Sardana GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

2 20107047  karishmaghosh GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

3 20106104  SHIKHA THAKUR GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

4 20111615  RISHABH SINGH EWS Full-Time Regular Offered

5 20104640 RUPAM KHATUA GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

6 20101204  RAJU PRAJAPATI OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

7 20100249  NALLA SARANYA OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

8 20108858  Anuj Swarnkar OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

9 20108661  Krishna Parjanya Pandu SC Full-Time Regular Offered

10 20101689  GORU PRIYANKA SC Full-Time Regular Offered

11 20101922  deepshikha kashyap ST Full-Time Regular Offered

12 20102027  Shubha Singh EWS Full-Time Regular Offered

13 20108881  Anwesha Chatterjee GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
14 20105641  Samridhi Kulshrestha GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
15 20103724  TARUN SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
16 20105048  Sibojyoti Baksi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
17 20101624  Agradeep Mukherjee GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
18 20101237  Sanket Mukherjee GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
19 20102194  SIBASHISMISRA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
20 20100484  RITIKA JAIN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
21 20101266  UJJAWAL SHARAN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
22 20109512  SHARANYA SINHA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
23 20111154  Anshika Mishra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
24 20105467  Snehlata Rao GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
25 20100500  Saswata Acharya GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
26 20101966  ROSHAN JAISWAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
27 20109409  Vartika Khanchandani GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
28 20111502  RAJINI BHARTI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
29 20106318  Shikha GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
30 20103310  AnishaKahir GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
31 20100503  AINDRILA ROY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
32 20111259  RamaDevi Vennapusa GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
33 20101268  KOUSTAV GHOSH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
34 20104428  Ishbah Hilal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
35 20100421  Avnika Pant GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
36 20105099  Tanuj Handa GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
37 20108885 VARAD JAYANT DAOO GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
38 20100912  Riturgj Bhardvaj GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
39 20104374  Vartik Shandilya GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
40 20101804  sushumnasingh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
41 20101897  Riddhiman Das GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
42 20100352 TANISHQ DAS GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
43 20100804  HarshaPincha GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
44 20104569  SREEMOYEE SENSHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
45 20111109  Urmi Sarkar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
46 20105287  NILESH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
47 20108199  Soham Mitra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
48 20109784  Valleru Priyanka GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
49 20105815  Tirtha Tarafdar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
50 20100228  SHREYESHI DHAR GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
51 20103626  SHREYAYUKTA CHAKRABORTY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
52 20109884  Stuti Agarwal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
53 20102537  Sukirti Dubey GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
54 20110630  SAURADEEPBHATTACHARJEE GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
55 20100325  Aditya Ganesh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
56 20101019  SAI SUSMITA GORANTLA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

20103260
20110666
20104034
20108537
20102841
20104836
20106366
20101007
20102562
20109527
20103145
20111629
20111283
20106508
20100298
20105824
20110429
20104571
20104229
20106875
20111167
20105288
20108872
20100219
20103024
20102509
20100152
20103016
20102857
20102749
20103035
20101083
20109012
20106099
20100107
20107177
20110494
20105050
20108713
20100195
20109095
20111163
20101428
20102401
20100419
20101969
20110067
20100131
20103641
20103124
20101607
20106207
20101353
20107908
20107451
20105594
20106608
20105612
20102879
20102495
20103881
20102661
20106115
20110578
20100457

Nayonika Rahut

REENA JOSHI

Anmol Srivastava
AASTHA KAPOOR
Ashutosh Kumar Pandey
ABBURI HARI PRIYA
Rishi Ahuja

SHEETAL THAKUR
Akanksha Mudgal
MANALI BAJPAI
Sandeep Gupta
ARCHANNA J

Kriti Sharma
ABHISHEK U KABBUR
ABHISHEK RAY
Chandraprakash Tiwari
NABAMITA ROY
Anupam Kumar

Siddhi Anil Pawar
ARANYAK MITRA
RITU BANSAL

Richa Parashar

Suhasi Mehrotra

KRITI CHAKRABORTY
Suvodip Jana

Suryanshi Arun Tiwari
Sankeerth Reddy Ragi
SHALINI BHATTACHARYYA
RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA
DIKSHA VATS
MEENAKSHI PRIYADARSINI
Vishesh chauhan
Soumysajit Mallick
Shivalingayya R Mathad
Shubham Sharma
shubham sharma

Rupesh Kumar Mohapatra
DIVYANKA BANOTRA
Pavan Pundalik Nayak
Shivendu Shekhar

gurjeet kaur

Ashmita Biswas

Aayush Chaturvedi

Jefy Jean A

Ganesh Ramesh
KRITIKA GAUTAM
Rupak Kumar Patnaik
DHANANJAY RAJ
AKANKSHA SINGH
AKANKSHA SINGH
SREYA SREEKUMAR
LIPIKA DASH
CHANDRAPAL SINGH
Deepak Patidar

AJAY KUMAR MAHANTA
SACHIN KUMAR

Sadaf Akhtar

ABHAY MAURYA
SUVAM SEN
RAMAKANT

Tushar Kashyap

MALLA MANOJUMAR
Aravind R

SUBHAM KUMAR
MUTHU ISWARYA G S

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

20106633
20104742
20100400
20111218
20105994
20106319
20108036
20100700
20110434
20108024
20105854
20105065
20103265
20109697
20101048
20103596
20100925
20103277
20111239
20109292
20103065
20102398
20101875
20100304
20101482
20100160
20100746
20104422
20105969
20102437
20108068
20111406
20106932
20106465
20108659
20101574
20100580
20110381
20101964
20104838
20100383
20102502
20106029
20104406
20100351
20100415
20101940
20100137
20100593
20105180
20105189
20108826
20107928
20108099
20101669
20103714
20102256
20108725
20109936

Sivanesan M
ChellaMahadev Swetha
ABHISHEK SAHU
Megala Ramasamy

ANU PRIYA
AJTHKUMAR YV
yashaswini thakur

ASHIN V K

Patil Nupoor Ravindra Sheetal
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN
PRERNA VERMA

RIYA NAGER
KHAMMAMPALLI SRIJA
SOURABH SANTOSH GURAV
D VIKRAM

SHIVANIKA C
GADLAWAR VITTHAL NIVRUTTI
Mayur Saini

GAURAV RAJ

ABHAY KUMAR

M NAVEENA SHREE
DIKSHA

MRUDUL VILASHARNE
Chetan Tukaram Parde
Nishtha

GOOTY ANIL KUMAR
SOUMAYV SARKAR
Himangshu Shekhar Das
Rinki

PUJA KUMARI

VINAY KUMAR

Vipul Sarkar

HARIT PRIYA

ALOK DAS
POOVARASAN A
Smritilekha Mondal
Hemapriya.S

VIGNESH BABU B
DIPANWITA MANDAL
Bhumika Pippal

SANDIP KUMAR PATRA
Lige Nyodu

Jitendra baghel

MAUSMI SINGH

VINISH RANJAN SRIVASTAVA
VAIBHAV MISHRA
Sandhya S

Himanshu Sharma
Shasanka Shekhar Padhi
KAMAL JAIN

SHIVAM MISHRA
SAGAR BALASO MORE
FALAK NAZ

Akanksha Singh

Amrit Apurva
MADHUMONTI BHATTACHARJEE
Dhruv Agarwal

Shivam Kumar

MAYANK SINGH

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

DQ998888888888888888
2]

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted

Convener, DPGC



