

PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

School of Biochemical Engineering Biochemical Engineering List of Selected Candidates MTech_MPharm

S.No. A	pplication Id	Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category	Admission Status
1	20107988	Rhythm Sardana	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
2	20107047	karishma ghosh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
3	20106104	SHIKHA THAKUR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
4	20111615	RISHABH SINGH	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
5	20104640	RUPAM KHATUA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
6	20101204	RAJU PRAJAPATI	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
7	20100249	NALLA SARANYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
8	20100249	Anuj Swarnkar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
9	20108658	•	SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
10	20108661	Krishna Parjanya Pandu GORU PRIYANKA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered
10	20101089		ST		Offered
		deepshikha kashyap		Full-Time Regular	
12	20102027	Shubha Singh	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
13	20108881	Anwesha Chatterjee	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
14	20105641	Samridhi Kulshrestha	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
15	20103724	TARUN SHARMA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
16	20105048	Sibojyoti Baksi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
17	20101624	Agradeep Mukherjee	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
18	20101237	Sanket Mukherjee	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
19	20102194	SIBASHIS MISRA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
20	20100484	RITIKA JAIN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
21	20101266	UJJAWAL SHARAN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
22	20109512	SHARANYA SINHA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
23	20111154	Anshika Mishra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
24	20105467	Snehlata Rao	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
25	20100500	Saswata Acharya	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
26	20101966	ROSHAN JAISWAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
27	20109409	Vartika Khanchandani	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
28	20111502	RAJNI BHARTI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
29	20106318	Shikha	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
30	20103310	Anisha Kabir	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
31	20100503	AINDRILA ROY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
32	20111259	Rama Devi Vennapusa	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
33	20101268	KOUSTAV GHOSH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
34	20104428	Ishbah Hilal	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
35	20100421	Avnika Pant	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
36	20105099	Tanuj Handa	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
37	20108885	VARAD JAYANT DAOO	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
38	20100912	Rituraj Bhardvaj	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
39	20104374	Vartik Shandilya	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
40	20101804	sushumna singh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
41	20101897	Riddhiman Das	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
42	20100352	TANISHQ DAS GUPTA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
43	20100804	Harsha Pincha	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
44	20104569	SREEMOYEE SENSHARMA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
45	20111109	Urmi Sarkar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
46	20105287	NILESH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
47	20108199	Soham Mitra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
48	20109784	Valleru Priyanka	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
49	20105815	Tirtha Tarafdar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
50	20100228	SHREYESHI DHAR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
51	20103626	SHREYAYUKTA CHAKRABORTY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
52	20109884	Stuti Agarwal	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
53	20102537	Sukirti Dubey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
54	20110630	SAURADEEP BHATTACHARJEE	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
55	20100325	Aditya Ganesh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
56	20101019	SAI SUSMITA GORANTLA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted

S.No.	Application Id	l Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category	Admission Status
57	20103260	Nayonika Rahut	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
58	20110666	REENA JOSHI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
59	20104034	Anmol Srivastava	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
60	20108537	AASTHA KAPOOR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
61	20102841	Ashutosh Kumar Pandey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
62	20104836	ABBURI HARI PRIYA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
63	20106366	Rishi Ahuja	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
64	20101007	SHEETAL THAKUR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
65	20102562	Akanksha Mudgal	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
66	20109527	MANALI BAJPAI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
67	20103145	Sandeep Gupta	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
68	20111629	ARCHANNA J	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
69	20111283	Kriti Sharma	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
70	20106508	ABHISHEK U KABBUR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
71	20100298	ABHISHEK RAY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
72	20105824	Chandraprakash Tiwari	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
73	20110429	NABAMITA ROY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
74	20104571	Anupam Kumar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
75	20104229	Siddhi Anil Pawar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
76	20106875	ARANYAK MITRA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
77	20111167	RITU BANSAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
78	20105288	Richa Parashar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
79	20108872	Suhasi Mehrotra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
80	20100219	KRITI CHAKRABORTY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
81	20103024	Suvodip Jana	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
82	20102509	Suryanshi Arun Tiwari	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
83	20100152	Sankeerth Reddy Ragi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
84	20103016	SHALINI BHATTACHARYYA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
85	20102857	RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
86	20102749	DIKSHA VATS	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
87	20103035	MEENAKSHI PRIYADARSINI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
88	20101083	Vishesh chauhan	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
89	20109012	Soumyajit Mallick	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
90	20106099	Shivalingayya R Mathad	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
91	20100107	Shubham Sharma	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
92	20107177	shubham sharma	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
93	20110494	Rupesh Kumar Mohapatra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
94	20105050	DIVYANKA BANOTRA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
95	20108713	Pavan Pundalik Nayak	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
96	20100195	Shivendu Shekhar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
97	20109095	gurjeet kaur	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
98	20111163	Ashmita Biswas	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
99	20101428	Aayush Chaturvedi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
100	20102401	Jefy Jean A	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
101	20100419	Ganesh Ramesh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
102	20101969	KRITIKA GAUTAM	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
103	20110067	Rupak Kumar Patnaik	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
104	20100131	DHANANJAY RAJ	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
105	20103641	AKANKSHA SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
106	20103124	AKANKSHA SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
107	20101607	SREYA SREEKUMAR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
108	20106207	LIPIKA DASH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
109	20101353	CHANDRAPAL SINGH	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
110	20107908	Deepak Patidar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
111	20107451	AJAY KUMAR MAHANTA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
112	20105594	SACHIN KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
113	20106608	Sadaf Akhtar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
114	20105612	ABHAY MAURYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
115	20102879	SUVAM SEN	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
116	20102495	RAMAKANT	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
117	20103881	Tushar Kashyap	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
118	20102661	MALLA MANOJKUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
119	20106115	Aravind R	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
120	20110578	SUBHAM KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
121	20100457	MUTHU ISWARYA G S	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted

S.No.	Application Id	Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category	Admission Status
122	20106633	Sivanesan M	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
123	20104742	Chella Mahadev Swetha	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
124	20100400	ABHISHEK SAHU	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
125	20111218	Megala Ramasamy	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
126	20105994	ANU PRIYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
127	20106319	AJITHKUMAR V	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
128	20108036	yashaswini thakur	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
129	20100700	ASHIN V K	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
130	20110434	Patil Nupoor Ravindra Sheetal	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
131	20108024	ABHISHEK CHAUHAN	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
132	20105854	PRERNA VERMA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
133	20105065	RIYA NAGER	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
134	20103265	KHAMMAMPALLI SRIJA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
135	20109697	SOURABH SANTOSH GURAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
136	20101048	D VIKRAM	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
137	20103596	SHIVANIKA C	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
138	20100925	GADLAWAR VITTHAL NIVRUTTI	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
139	20103277	Mayur Saini	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
140	20111239	GAURAV RAJ	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
141	20109292	ABHAY KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
142	20103065	M NAVEENA SHREE	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
143	20102398	DIKSHA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
144	20101875	MRUDUL VILAS HARNE	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
145 146	20100304 20101482	Chetan Tukaram Parde Nishtha	OBC SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted Waitlisted
147	20101482	GOOTY ANIL KUMAR	SC SC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
147	20100746	SOUMAV SARKAR	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
149	20104422	Himangshu Shekhar Das	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
150	20105969	Rinki	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
151	20102437	PUJA KUMARI	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
152	20108068	VINAY KUMAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
153	20111406	Vipul Sarkar	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
154	20106932	HARIT PRIYA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
155	20106465	ALOK DAS	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
156	20108659	POOVARASAN A	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
157	20101574	Smritilekha Mondal	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
158	20100580	Hemapriya.S	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
159	20110381	VIGNESH BABU B	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
160	20101964	DIPANWITA MANDAL	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
161	20104838	Bhumika Pippal	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
162	20100383	SANDIP KUMAR PATRA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
163	20102502	Lige Nyodu	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
164	20106029	Jitendra baghel	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
165	20104406	MAUSMI SINGH	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
166	20100351	VINISH RANJAN SRIVASTAVA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
167	20100415	VAIBHAV MISHRA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
168	20101940	Sandhya S	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
169	20100137	Himanshu Sharma	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
170	20100593	Shasanka Shekhar Padhi	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
171	20105180	KAMAL JAIN	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
172	20105189	SHIVAM MISHRA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
173	20108826	SAGAR BALASO MORE	EWS	Full Time Regular	Waitlisted
174 175	20107928 20108099	FALAK NAZ	EWS EWS	Full Time Regular	Waitlisted Waitlisted
175	20101669	Akanksha Singh Amrit Apurva	EWS	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
170	20101009	MADHUMONTI BHATTACHARJEE	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
178	20103714	Dhruv Agarwal	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
179	20102230	Shivam Kumar	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
180	20109936	MAYANK SINGH	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
				6	

Convener, DPGC